	City and County of Denver						City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202		
SEAL FE	Legislation Details								
File #:	15-0	019	Version: 1						
Туре:	Resolution			St	atus:	Adopted			
File created:	1/15	/2015		In	control:	Consent			
On agenda:	1/15	/2015		Fi	nal action:	1/26/2015			
Title:	A resolution aying out, opening and establishing as part of the City street system a parcel of land as South Chase Way at its intersection with South Depew Street. (INFRASTRUCTURE & amp; CULTURE) Dedicates City-owned land as South Chase Way near the intersection of South Chase Way and South Depew Street in Council District 2. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 1-15-15.								
Sponsors:									
Indexes:									
Code sections:									
Attachments:		1. Bill Request, 2. RR15 0019 PW Dedication S. Chase Way and S. Depew St. Legal, 3. RR15 0019 PW Dedication S. Chase Way and S. Depew St. Packet, 4. CR15-0019_Resolution_SouthChaseWay							
Date	Ver. Action By			Act	ion		Result		
1/26/2015	3	3 City Council			ade	opted en bloc		Pass	

No Action

approved by consent

1/20/2015

1/15/2015

2

1

Mayor-Council

Consent